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MUNICIPIC FOLHA  TITULAR
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nov/18 ADENILDE MARIA VERZA

nov/18 ADRIANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
nov/18 ADRIANA BAZILIO DA SILVA
nov/18 AMALIA SCHEUERMANN DE MORAES
nov/18 ANA DOLORES SAMPAIO AMARO
nov/18 CARMELINDA CORDEIRO

nov/18 CARMEN BREITENBACH

nov/18 CHAIANA DA SILVA

nov/18 CLAUCIA MARIA DA SILVA

nov/18 CLAUDIANE RENATA ALVES DE ARAUJO
nov/18 DAIAN INACIO DE JESUS

nov/18 DAIANE MARISA DASILVA

nov/18 DAIARA GERONIMO ROVEDA
nov/18 DEBORA REGINA ROSSI

nov/18 DILVANA RIBEIRO

nov/18 DJANIRA AMARO

nov/18 EDIMARA ROBERTA PADILHA
nov/18 EDINEA DAMBROS

nov/18 ELIANE DA COSTA FARIAS

nov/18 FABIO DE ALMEIDA RIBAS

nov/18 GABRIELATOLDO NIEPCE

nov/18 GISLEINE CRISTINA ROCHA

nov/18 GRACIELA DUARTE

nov/18 IRACEMA DE OLIVEIRA

nov/18 IVANILDE SALETE FREISLEBEN
nov/18 JAIR RODRIGUES DE AZEVEDO
nov/18 JAIR WALTER

nov/18 JANE RODRIGUES

nov/18 JAQUELINE DE FIGUEIREDO
nov/18 JOAO CARLOS SANTUCHES

nov/18 JORACI TEREZINHA DE LIMA
nov/18 JORCEMAR BARBOSA

nov/18 JOSE PAULO PAZA

nov/18 JOSEANE CARDOZO EVARISTO
nov/18 JULIANA CRISTINA DE LIMA
nov/18 JULIANA DA SILVA

nov/18 JULIANA DOS REIS DOS SANTOS
nov/18 JULIANA GONCALVES

nov/18 LAIS MONIQUE DOS SANTOS
nov/18 LEDIANE DE JESUS DA SILVA GRACIAS
nov/18 LENICE DOS SANTOS

nov/18 LEONILZA ALVES DE JESUS KLUVES
nov/18 LUCIANA CORDEIRO DE JESUS
nov/18 LUCIANA ROSALEN

nov/18 MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
nov/18 MARICLAUDIA FERREIRA PACHECO
nov/18 MARIZETE APARECIDA DUARTE
nov/18 MARLI FLORES CANANI

nov/18 MARYELE SANTOS

nov/18 NATANAEL CAMARGO DE MORAES
nov/18 OSCAR LUIZ DA SILVA MATTOS
nov/18 PATRICIA CAETANO

nov/18 PAULA DE LIMA

nov/18 PAULA NAIR ALTHAUS

nov/18 PAULA PIRES

nov/18 QUEILA DASILVA

nov/18 RAQUEL VARGAS DE ASSIS

nov/18 ROSALINA FERNANDES DE LIMA SEIMETZ
nov/18 ROSANGELA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
nov/18 ROSELAINE DE FATIMA CANANI
nov/18 RUTH DE ASSIS

nov/18 SABRINA SUELIN ALVES MACHADO
nov/18 SCHEILIANE NORA

nov/18 SILVANA JUSTINO DE ANDRADE
nov/18 SIRLEI GUIMARAES

nov/18 STEPHANIE CRISTINA ROSSONI MATTOS
nov/18 SUZANA GRACIAS

nov/18 TAILA LARISSA RIBEIRO

nov/18 TATIANE ARRUDA DA LUZ

nov/18 TATIANY INACIO DE JESUS

nov/18 VANDERLETE GUERREIRO DOS SANTOS

NISTITULAR
12294341734
13145840729
14254739725
12238143787
12320684974
16431759193
12418147276
20091266356
12286073882
20333495033
16004730166
16103761566
23830614876
21207103367
16088955431
21214830910
20711278347
13326236726
16140876924
13046188721
14185671721
21051661643
13200884729
12544613922
13149692724
16264933202
13769221728
13577784724
14029130727
12738127721
12522767269
12927596532
10627569703
13268250725
16192965413
16188132763
16188132518
20675580662
16400207725
14052851729
20414462895
16400252542
12971113495
12483854542
12542859274
13346301728
16354742058
16354751480
21291001702
16587776036
12039436210
13190430720
16594241908
21004363577
16647317989
16179837946
12990842723
12991343720
12418103368
16681328297
16630352980
16576288116
23780050389
12991332729
16594262956
16187812787
16594265793
16594266056
16529756486
16529756214
16576482605

SITFAM

LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA
LIBERADA



